STANDINGS FOR 2011 DPL SOCCER LEAGUE

VARSITY
St. Cecilia
OLPH
St. Mary-Carmel
St. Augustine
Santa Clara
BD/St. Elizabeth
St. Philip

1Y
St. Augustine
St. Mary-Carmel
BD/St. Elizabeth

Div Record
51/2-1/2
4-2
3-3
4-2
3-3
1-5
0-6

Div Record

41/2-11/2

41/2-11/2
0-6

Seedings Points
33
29
25
24
20
10
2

Seedings Points
32
26
3

Play-off Seed
1

NoO bk wN

Play-off Seed
1st
2nd
3rd

as of 5/10/11
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